
 

 

 

Instruction to Bidders 
 

Unionville-Indian Trail Rd. & Sardis Church Rd. Intersection Improvements 
 

The Town of Indian Trail will receive sealed bids for the following Project: 

 

PROJECT NAME:  Unionville-Indian Trail Rd. & Sardis Church Rd. Intersection Improvements  

PROJECT NUMBER:  48-00-001 (WBS 45966.3.1)  (F.A #STBDA-1001(078)) 

MANDATORY PRE-BID: July 18, 2019 

BID DUE DATE & TIME: July 24, 2019 at 2:00 pm 

 

SCOPE OF WORK: This project consists of performing intersection improvements (construct a roundabout) at the intersection 

of Unionville-Indian Trail Rd (SR 1367) and Sardis Church Rd (SR 1515) 

 

Interested bidders must obtain an official bid package in order to bid. Contract Documents are available for a 

nonrefundable charge of $175.00 (plus tax) at the following: 

 

 Duncan-Parnell, Inc. 

 900 South McDowell Street 

 Charlotte, NC 28204 

 Phone: 704-372-7766   Fax 704-333-3845 

 www.dpibidroom.com 
 
A digital bid tab is available upon request by email at tdh@indiantrail.org.  

 

A Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting will be held at July 18, 2019 in the Town of Indian Trail at 315 Matthews-Indian Trail 

Road, Indian Trail, NC 28079. Attendance at this meeting is required in order to bid on this project. The meeting will 

begin promptly at 10:00 am.  

 

Sealed Bids must be received by the Town’s Engineering Department at 315 Matthews-Indian Trail Road, Indian Trail, NC 

28079, no later than 2:00 p.m. on Wednesday, July 24, 2019 where the bids will be opened and publicly read aloud in the Civic 

Chamber. The Project Manual, in its entirety, shall be submitted for bid consideration.  

 

Bidders must be properly licensed under North Carolina state law to perform the work. Each Bid shall be accompanied by a bid 

bond or a certified check in the amount not less than 5% of the total amount of the Bid.  An DBE goal of 14% has been 

established for this contract. 

 

Return bid package to: 

 

 Town of Indian Trail Engineering Department 

 315 Matthews-Indian Trail Road (delivery) 

 Indian Trail, NC 28079 

 

For more project information, contact Todd Huntsinger, Director of Engineering, at 704-821-5401 or tdh@indiantrail.org.  

 

The Town of Indian Trail reserves the right to reject any and all bids and to waive any informalities or technicalities as it may 

deem to be in its best interest.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.dpibidroom.com/
mailto:tdh@indiantrail.org
mailto:tdh@indiantrail.org

